VM66000144.0094
fan heaters\AREO
AREO FAN HEATERS/AIR CONDITIONERS
In line with recent HVAC trends, Galletti offers a versatile unit for medium-sized and large industrial and
commercial buildings which combines year-round heating and air-conditioning functions.
Distinguishable by its original rounded shape, AREO stands out above all for its technical features (all
models are equipped with three-speed motors and configured for operation with chilled water) and one
of the lowest noise levels you will find in the market.

capacity
VM66000144.0096
Heating: water temperature 85-75°C; inlet air temperature 20°C
Cooling: water temperature 7-12°C, inlet air temperature 28°C dry bulb, 55% relative  humidity
To prevent phenomena of condensate dripping, it is recommended to select the indoor units to maintain air temperature below 35°C and relative  hymidity below 60%,
in summer mode at full operation capacity.
fan heaters\AREO
Code Description Polarity Power supply
Air flow rate
m3/h
Heating
capacity kW
Cooling
capacity kW
Price list €
AREO126801C0 AREO 12 6 / 8 400-3-50 788 6,77 3,08 530,43
AREO124601C0 AREO 12 4 / 6 400-3-50 1260 8,89 3,08 530,43
AREO12M031C0 AREO 12 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 1260 8,89 3,08 554,55
AREO136801C0 AREO 13 6 / 8 400-3-50 735 8,62 3,92 566,60
AREO134601C0 AREO 13 4 / 6 400-3-50 1208 11,81 3,92 566,60
AREO13M031C0 AREO 13 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 1208 11,81 3,92 590,71
AREO146801C0 AREO 14 6 / 8 400-3-50 683 9,72 4,41 602,77
AREO144601C0 AREO 14 4 / 6 400-3-50 1155 13,93 4,41 602,77
AREO14M031C0 AREO 14 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 1155 13,93 4,41 626,88
AREO226801C0 AREO 22 6 / 8 400-3-50 1785 13,57 5,88 626,88
AREO224601C0 AREO 22 4 / 6 400-3-50 2835 17,62 5,88 626,88
AREO22M031C0 AREO 22 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 2835 17,62 5,88 663,04
AREO236801C0 AREO 23 6 / 8 400-3-50 1733 18,15 8,33 687,17
AREO234601C0 AREO 23 4 / 6 400-3-50 2730 23,98 8,33 687,17
AREO23M031C0 AREO 23 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 2730 23,98 8,33 711,26
AREO246801C0 AREO 24 6 / 8 400-3-50 1701 20,22 9,11 747,43
AREO244601C0 AREO 24 4 / 6 400-3-50 2678 27,03 9,11 747,43
AREO24M031C0 AREO 24 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 2678 27,03 9,11 771,54
AREO326801C0 AREO 32 6 / 8 400-3-50 2940 25,46 10,64 771,54
AREO324601C0 AREO 32 4 / 6 400-3-50 4620 33,14 10,64 771,54
AREO32M031C0 AREO 32 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 4620 33,14 10,64 807,72
AREO336801C0 AREO 33 6 / 8 400-3-50 2835 28,72 12,56 843,87
AREO334601C0 AREO 33 4 / 6 400-3-50 4463 37,83 12,56 843,87
AREO33M031C0 AREO 33 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 4463 37,83 12,56 880,03
AREO346801C0 AREO 34 6 / 8 400-3-50 2783 32,54 15,31 904,14
AREO344601C0 AREO 34 4 / 6 400-3-50 4358 43,28 15,31 904,14
AREO34M031C0 AREO 34 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 4358 43,28 15,31 940,32
AREO426801C0 AREO 42 6 / 8 400-3-50 4095 36,17 14,10 940,32
AREO424601C0 AREO 42 4 / 6 400-3-50 6510 47,45 - 940,32
AREO42M031C0 AREO 42 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 6510 47,45 14,10 1.000,59
AREO436801C0 AREO 43 6 / 8 400-3-50 3938 40,67 16,23 1.012,64
AREO434601C0 AREO 43 4 / 6 400-3-50 6195 53,61 - 1.012,64
AREO43M031C0 AREO 43 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 6195 53,61 16,23 1.060,86
AREO446801C0 AREO 44 6 / 8 400-3-50 3885 45,52 17,69 1.109,09
AREO444601C0 AREO 44 4 / 6 400-3-50 6090 60,59 - 1.109,09
AREO44M031C0 AREO 44 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 6090 60,59 17,69 1.157,30
AREO fan heaters/air conditioners - PRICE LIST
VM66000144.00 97
Heating: water temperature 85-75°C; inlet air temperature 20°C
Cooling: water temperature 7-12°C, inlet air temperature 28°C dry bulb, 55% relative  humidity
To prevent phenomena of condensate dripping, it is recommended to select the indoor units to maintain air temperature below 35°C and relative  hymidity below 60%,
in summer mode at full operation capacity.
fan heaters\AREO
Code Description Polarity Power supply
Air flow rate
m3/h
Heating
capacity kW
Cooling
capacity kW
Price list €
AREO526801C0 AREO 52 6 / 8 400-3-50 5985 42,99 16,22 1.145,25
AREO524601C0 AREO 52 4 / 6 400-3-50 9450 55,49 - 1.145,25
AREO52M031C0 AREO 52 6 / 8 / 10 230-1-50 9450 42,99 16,22 1.193,48
AREO536801C0 AREO 53 6 / 8 400-3-50 5880 54,09 21,08 1.217,59
AREO534601C0 AREO 53 4 / 6 400-3-50 9240 70,64 - 1.217,59
AREO53M031C0 AREO 53 6 / 8 / 10 230-1-50 9240 54,09 21,08 1.277,87
AREO546801C0 AREO 54 6 / 8 400-3-50 5775 60,01 24,11 1.314,03
AREO544601C0 AREO 54 4 / 6 400-3-50 9083 79,16 - 1.314,03
AREO54M031C0 AREO 54 6 / 8 / 10 230-1-50 9083 60,01 24,11 1.374,30
AREO626801C0 AREO 62 6 / 8 400-3-50 8820 79,74 28,89 1.386,36
AREO62M031C0 AREO 62 6 / 8 / 10 230-1-50 8820 79,74 28,89 1.446,64
AREO636801C0 AREO 63 6 / 8 400-3-50 8505 94,34 37,3 1.506,91
AREO63M031C0 AREO 63 6 / 8 / 10 230-1-50 8505 94,34 37,3 1.555,14
AREO646801C0 AREO 64 6 / 8 400-3-50 8295 97,62 39,69 1.663,63
AREO64M031C0 AREO 64 6 / 8 / 10 230-1-50 8295 97,62 39,69 1.711,86
AREO fan heaters/air conditioners - PRICE LIST
VM66000144.0098
fan heaters\AREO
FAN HEATERS WITH AIR CURTAIN DIFFUSER
In order to create an air curtain in proximity to doors a version of AREO is available with air curtain feature and
diffuser.
- Suitable for hot water operation
- Vertical air flow
- Painted steel sheet casing, internally insulated
- Supporting brackets for connection to chains or threaded bars
- Heat exchanger made of copper pipe and aluminium fins
- Axial-flow fans
- 2-speed tropicalized motors, equipped with internal thermal protection, windings in class F, with IP55
protection rating
- Safety type motor-fan support
Heating: water temperature 85-75°C; inlet air temperature 20°C
Code Description Polarity Power supply
Air flow rate
m3/h
Price list €
AREO326801L0 AREO 32 air curtain 6 / 8 400-3-50 2700 771,54
AREO32M031L0 AREO 32 air curtain 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 2700 807,72
AREO336801L0 AREO 33 air curtain 6 / 8 400-3-50 2650 843,87
AREO33M031L0 AREO 33 air curtain 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 2650 880,04
AREO426801L0 AREO 42 air curtain 6 / 8 400-3-50 3750 940,32
AREO42M031L0 AREO 42 air curtain 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 3750 1.000,59
AREO436801L0 AREO 43 air curtain 6 / 8 400-3-50 3700 1.012,64
AREO43M031L0 AREO 43 air curtain 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 3700 1.060,87
AREO526801L0 AREO 52 air curtain 6 / 8 400-3-50 5600 1.145,25
AREO52M031L0 AREO 52 air curtain 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 5600 1.193,48
AREO536801L0 AREO 53 air curtain 6 / 8 400-3-50 5500 1.217,59
AREO53M031L0 AREO 53 air curtain 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 5500 1.277,86
AREO626801L0 AREO 62 air curtain 6 / 8 400-3-50 8100 1.386,36
AREO62M031L0 AREO 62 air curtain 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 8100 1.446,64
AREO636801L0 AREO 63 air curtain 6 / 8 400-3-50 8000 1.506,91
AREO63M031L0 AREO 63 air curtain 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 8000 1.555,13
AYLA3 108,50
AYLA4 126,59
AYLA5 156,71
AYLA6 198,91LA 6 Air curtain diffuser, size 6

GR External air intake rain protection grille
AIR DIFFUSERS
DO Two-row fin diffuser
R Protective mesh for gyms (ball shield)
Code Description Polarity
Power supply
V-Ph-Hz
Air flow rate
m3/h
Price list €
AREO124601S0 AREO S 12 4 / 6 400-3-50 1150 843,87
AREO224601S0 AREO S 22 4 / 6 400-3-50 2600 1.024,70
AREO324601S0 AREO S 32 4 / 6 400-3-50 4250 1.205,53
AREO424601S0 AREO S 42 4 / 6 400-3-50 5900 1.326,09
AREO524601S0 AREO S 52 4 / 6 400-3-50 8800 1.615,88
AREO626801S0 AREO S 62 6 / 8 400-3-50 8100 1.808,30
55,4
79,4
92,6
Heating capacity

8/10 poles for sizes 5 and 6, available for the complete range
Not available in stock
AXIAL FAN with statically balanced sickle blades housed in a specially
designed compartment that enhances ventilation and reduces noise emissions
SAFETY GRILLE made of electrogalvanised steel wire: it supports the motor
and is fixed to the cabinet by means of vibration-damping supports.
The performance data refer to the following conditions:
Heating: water temperature 85-75°C; air temperature 20°C
Code Description Polarity
Power supply
V-Ph-Hz
Air flow rate
m3/h
Price list €
AREO134601H0 AREO H 13 4 / 6 400-3-50 1208 608,79
AREO136801H0 AREO H 13 6 / 8 400-3-50 735 608,79
AREO13M031H0 AREO H 13 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 1208 632,91
AREO234601H0 AREO H 23 4 / 6 400-3-50 2730 735,38
AREO236801H0 AREO H 23 6 / 8 400-3-50 1733 735,38
AREO23M031H0 AREO H 23 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 2730 759,48
AREO334601H0 AREO H 33 4 / 6 400-3-50 4463 904,14
AREO336801H0 AREO H 33 6 / 8 400-3-50 2835 904,14
AREO33M031H0 AREO H 33 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 4463 940,32
AREO434601H0 AREO H 43 4 / 6 400-3-50 6195 1.078,96
AREO436801H0 AREO H 43 6 / 8 400-3-50 3938 1.078,96
AREO43M031H0 AREO H 43 4 / 6 / 8 230-1-50 6195 1.133,20
AREO534601H0 AREO H 53 4 / 6 400-3-50 9240 1.301,97
AREO536801H0 AREO H 53 6 / 8 400-3-50 5880 1.301,97
AREO53M031H0 AREO H 53 6 / 8 / 10 230-1-50 9240 1.603,35
AREO636801H0 AREO H 63 6 / 8 400-3-50 8505 1.664,88
AREO63M031H0 AREO H 63 6 / 8 / 10 230-1-50 8505 1.727,38
AREO H - Fan heaters - heating mode - PRICE LIST
Heating capacity
kW
11,81

fan heaters\DST
Code Model
Fan speed
RPM
Power supply
V-ph-Hz
Air flow
m3/h
Min. installation
height
m
Max. installation
height
m
Price list €
DST14010 DST 14 1400 400-3-50 1750 3,00 5,00 572,63
DST26010 DST 26 900 400-3-50 2750 3,50 5,50 602,77
DST36010 DST 36 900 400-3-50 3800 4,50 7,00 663,04
DST46010 DST 46 900 400-3-50 5000 5,00 7,50 723,32
DST56010 DST 56 900 400-3-50 6650 7,00 9,00 765,51
DST66010 DST 66 900 400-3-50 9500 6,50 10,00 813,73
DST air destratifiers - PRICE LIST